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Women / 4 / 7-8 yrs sr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Trojan449
Spartan

9.300 9.550 9.4509.575 37.875
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eva Gervald292
Tumble Techs

9.650 9.350 9.0259.550 37.575
1 4 2T 10 2 

2 

Zoe Mihm437
Rock

9.125 9.200 9.3259.550 37.200
11T 6 2T 3 3 

3 

Jaslyn Suarez395
ENA

9.200 9.450 9.1509.075 36.875
7T 2 8 6T 4 

4 

Caitlin Baldaccini398
Precision

9.350 8.850 9.1759.375 36.750
2 12T 4T 5 5 

5 

Paige Davis360
Will-Moor

9.125 9.175 9.0009.375 36.675
11T 7 4T 11 6 

6 

Angela Tambini438
Rock

9.175 9.100 9.1259.250 36.650
10 8 7 8 7 

7 

Kendall Wetjen418
Champions United

9.250 9.375 9.1008.750 36.475
5T 3 14 9 8 

8 

Victoria Mure321
HOH M

9.275 9.300 9.1508.600 36.325
4 5 15 6T 9 

9 

Avarie McGee421
Indigo

9.200 8.850 9.3758.850 36.275
7T 12T 12 2 10 

10 

Vanessa Ramirez393
ENA

9.250 8.950 8.8509.050 36.100
5T 11 9 15 11 

11 

Guiliana Gangemi399
Precision

9.200 8.350 8.9759.375 35.900
7T 14 4T 12T 12 

12 

Kenzie Corkery353
Cherry Hill

8.800 9.050 8.9759.000 35.825
13 9 10T 12T 13 

13 

Jessa McCredie444
Magma

8.325 9.000 9.2008.800 35.325
15 10 13 4 14 

14 

Reagan Whitehead370
North Stars

8.350 8.250 8.8759.000 34.475
14 15 10T 14 15 

15 
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